MIST MS80
Sanitary Temperature Sensor
w /Connection Head
www.intempco.com A1.0
Catalog Number Inventory
Number
Probe
Length “L”
Hygienic Clamp
Union Size
MS80-L-LP-D-S-025-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF MS80L-T15025PO3 2.5 ” 1.5 ”
MS80-L-LP-D-S-040-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF MS80L-T15040PO3 4.0 ” 1.5 ”
MS80-L-LP-D-S-060-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF MS80L-T15060PO3 6.0 ” 1.5 ”
MS80-L-LP-D-S-025-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF MS80L-T20025PO3 2.5 ” 2 ”
MS80-L-LP-D-S-040-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF MS80L-T20040PO3 4.0 ” 2 ”
MS80-L-LP-D-S-060-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF MS80L-T20060PO3 6.0 ” 2 ”
Ordering Information(Order stock items using Intempco inventory number )
Intempco stocks the most commonly used MIST MS80 assemblies with the following features:
• Factory calibrated 4-20mA output to a customer specified temperature range
• FDA compliant white polypropylene enclosures with 3/4 ” NPT electrical conduit connection.